Pending Document Details

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Page 1 of 3

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME:PHOTOGRAPHIC WASTE CONTROL INC

DOC LOG ID: 33837
CITY: LONGWOOD

CHAZ 1ID:FLD984229609
COUNTY: SEMINOLE

View email records

) HWG Email Template '™ Notification Approvals ) RHWT Email Template = RHWT Approvals )RMH Email Templates =) RMH

Approvals =JRUOH Email Template =JRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type

HWG
RHWT
RMH
RUOH
Email Addresses
Affiliation-ID Interest Type
205306 HWR
216159 HWT
281824 MP
301670 uoP
Child Documents
DocLog-ID Preindex#
33980 1600949

Processes

Document Type

HWG
HWG

HWG

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

RMH

Primary Type

z2 2 2 <

Email
hazardous pwci@yahoo.com

hazardous pwci@yahoo.com

hazardous pwci@yahoo.com

hazardous pwci@yahoo.com

Received Date

03/24/2016

Process
Logged
Completeness Review

Ready for Data Entry

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Logged

Native ID

FLD984229609
FLD984229609
FLD984229609
FLD984229609

Date
03/11/2016
03/22/2016

03/22/2016

03/11/2016
03/14/2016
03/14/2016
03/30/2016

04/07/2016

03/11/2016

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/33837/document-details

Discontinued On

Native Name

Photographic Waste Control Inc
Photographic Waste Control Inc
Photographic Waste Control Inc
Photographic Waste Control Inc

Action Item

Other information Change

Author Delete

SIMMONS_JLS
NOLAND_T

NOLAND_T

SIMMONS_JLS
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

X KX XXX XX

SIMMONS_JLS

4/8/2016



Pending Document Details Page 2 of 3
RMH Completeness Review 03/18/2016 TENACE_L x
RMH Ready for Data Entry 03/18/2016 TENACE_L *
RMH Data Entry Completed 03/21/2016 SIMMONS_JLS b 4
RMH Final Review 03/21/2016 TENACE_L x
RMH Notification Letter Emailed 03/21/2016 TENACE_L *
RMH Booked into Oculus «;ﬁ(& 03/21/2016 TENACE_L *®
RUOH Logged 03/11/2016 SIMMONS_JLS x
RUOH Completeness Review 03/21/2016 ASHWOOD_J *
RUOH Waiting for information 03/21/2016 ASHWOOD_J *
RUOH Ready for Data Entry 03/29/2016 ASHWOOD_J *
RUOH Data Entry Completed 03/29/2016 SIMMONS_JLS *
RUOH Final Review 03/31/2016 ASHWOOD_] x
RUOH Notification Letter Emailed 04/07/2016 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Booked into Oculus §#¢& 04/08/2016 THURSBY_K b 4
Add A New Process
Document Type Process Date
Please select V]| - [v]/|04/08/2016 Add Process
Comments
Document
Type Date Comment Author
General  43/11/2016 Notification has an original signature. SIMMONS_ILS
Comment
RHWT 03/14/2016 Valid HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability insurance form on file. HORLICK_S
RHWT 03/28/2016 Updated page 4 of 8700-12FL Notification form received. HORLICK_S
RMH 03/18/2016 Please process as a SQH, transporter and transfer facility. Cannot complete processes at this time for some reason. TENACE_L
RMH 03/18/2016 Never mind, finally got the button to work. TENACE_L
RUOH 03/21/2016 Received 8700 form, training manual statement and Annual Report. Insurance form on file is current. ASHWOOD_J]
Email sent to Bahram Ahmadi: In reviewing your submittal, we noticed additional information is needed. On Page 4 of
8700 form, you cannot be a transfer facility without also registering as a transporter (see attached). Please submit the
following to continue processing your UO renewal registration (see attached blank forms for your convenience):
RUOH 03/21/2016 Revised Page 4 of 8700 form and Registration fee of $100 made payable to the Florida Department of Environmental ASHWOOD_J
Protection via check or money order. As soon as possible, please mail the required form to us at: DEP Waste
Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any
questions.
RUOH 03/29/2016 Received revised Page 4 of 8700 form and registration fee. ASHWOOD_]
Add A New Comment
Document Type Comments
Please select [v] Add Comment
DEP Home | About DEP
http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/33837/document-details 4/8/2016



Pending Document Details Page 3 of 3

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/33837/document-details 4/8/2016



