# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

### [Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

# **Pending Document Details**

NATIVE NAME: PHOTOGRAPHIC WASTE CONTROL INC

DOC LOG ID: 33837 CHAZ ID: FLD984229609 COUNTY: SEMINOLE

#### View email records

HWG Email Template Notification Approvals RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals RMH Email Template RMH Approvals RUOH Email Template RUOH Approvals

#### **Document Types**

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
205306	HWR	hazardous pwci@yahoo.com	FLD984229609	Photographic Waste Control Inc
216159	HWT	hazardous pwci@yahoo.com	FLD984229609	Photographic Waste Control Inc
281824	MP	hazardous_pwci@yahoo.com	FLD984229609	Photographic Waste Control Inc
301670	UOP	hazardous pwci@yahoo.com	FLD984229609	Photographic Waste Control Inc

#### **Child Documents**

DocLog-ID	Preindex#	Received Date	Action Item
33980	1600949	03/24/2016	Other information Change

#### **Processes**

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	03/11/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	03/22/2016	NOLAND_T	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	03/22/2016	NOLAND_T	×
RHWT	Logged	03/11/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	03/14/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	03/14/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	03/30/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Final Review	04/07/2016	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Logged	03/11/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×

RMH	Completeness Review	03/18/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	03/18/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	03/21/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Final Review	03/21/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	03/21/2016	TENACE_L	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	03/21/2016	TENACE_L	×
RUOH	Logged	03/11/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/21/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	03/21/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	03/29/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	03/29/2016	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Final Review	03/31/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	04/07/2016	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	04/08/2016	THURSBY_K	×

### Add A New Process

Document Type	Process Date		
Please select	)	04/08/2016	Add Process

## Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	03/11/2016	Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	03/14/2016	Valid HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability insurance form on file.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	03/28/2016	Updated page 4 of 8700-12FL Notification form received.	HORLICK_S
RMH	03/18/2016	Please process as a SQH, transporter and transfer facility. Cannot complete processes at this time for some reason.	TENACE_L
RMH	03/18/2016	Never mind, finally got the button to work.	TENACE_L
RUOH	03/21/2016	Received 8700 form, training manual statement and Annual Report. Insurance form on file is current.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	03/21/2016	Email sent to Bahram Ahmadi: In reviewing your submittal, we noticed additional information is needed. On Page 4 of 8700 form, you cannot be a transfer facility without also registering as a transporter (see attached). Please submit the following to continue processing your UO renewal registration (see attached blank forms for your convenience): Revised Page 4 of 8700 form and Registration fee of \$100 made payable to the Florida Department of Environmental Protection via check or money order. As soon as possible, please mail the required form to us at: DEP Waste Management Division-HWRS, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400. Let me know if you have any questions.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	03/29/2016	Received revised Page 4 of 8700 form and registration fee.	ASHWOOD_J

## Add A New Comment



DEP Home | About DEP